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4 | Aleksandr Vatter
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1

2 | Karel Uksvarav

2

-11

-11
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4 | Markkus Kore
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9 |Rene Luiga

Plihapdev Mdemoéisas * 07.12.2025 16:06 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1035733
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1035733

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3
7
4
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2
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3
8
6
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3
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7

2
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3
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N

291331293231 /35/28|33/3.2/28|3.5|84.8
19/14/15/10|18| 5 |17 | 6 | 3 |24

3.8
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34
3

20%
53%
22%
5%
0%
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